
Social Events 
 Members First Friday 
 Friday, January 4 
 
 Winter Member Formal 
 Saturday, January 12 
 
Wine + Spirit Events 
 Mixology 
 Saturday, January 26 

Social Events 
 Members First Friday 
 Friday, April 5 

v 
 Dueling Pianos 
 Saturday, April 27 
 

Family Events 
 Easter Egg Hunt 
 Saturday, April 20 
 
 Easter Brunch 
 Sunday, April 21 

 
 Kids Night Out 
 Saturday, April 27 

Social Events 
 Members First Friday 
 Friday, February 1 
 

Wine + Spirit Event 
 Wine Dinner 
 Thursday, February 14 
 

Family Events 
 Kids Night Out 
 Thursday, February 14 

  v 
 Clubhouse Mini Golf 
 Sunday, February 24 

Social Events 
 Members First Friday 
 Friday, May 3 
 
Wine + Spirit Events 
 Whiskey + Cigars 
 Thursday, May 9 
 
 Flavors on the Fairway 
 Saturday, May 18 
 

Family Events 
 Mother’s Day Brunch 
 Sunday, May 12 
 
 Memorial Day on the Patio 
 Sunday, May 26 
 
 Memorial Day at the Pool 
 Monday, May 27 

Social Events 
 Members First Friday 
 Friday, March 1 
 

Wine + Spirit Events 
 Beer Dinner 
 Saturday, June 8 
v 

Family Events 
 Princess & Super Hero Breakfast 
 Saturday, March 16  
 

  

Social Events 
 Members First Friday 
 Friday, June 7   
  

 Summer Music Series 
 Friday, June 7  
 

Family Events 
 Father’s Day Dinner 
 Sunday, June 16 
 
 Summer Kick Off Party 
 Saturday, June 22 



Social Events 
 Members First Friday 
 Friday, September 6 
 
 Summer Music Series 
 Saturday, September 14 
 

Family Events 
 Labor Day on the Patio 
 Sunday, September 1 

 
 Labor Day at the Pool 
 Monday, September 2 
 

Social Events 
 Members First Friday 
 Friday, July 5 
 
 4th of July on the Patio 
 Thursday, July 4 
 
 Summer Music Series 
 Saturday, July 27 
 
 LobsterFest 
 Saturday, July 13 
 

Family Events 
 Family 4th of July at the Pool 
 Thursday,  July 4 
 

Social Events 
 Members First Friday 
 Friday, October 4 

 
Wine + Spirit Events 
 Oktoberfest 
 Saturday, October 12 
 

Family Events 
 Fall Festival + Hayride 
 Sunday, October 6 
 
 Family Halloween Party 
 Saturday, October 26 

Social Events 
 Members First Friday 
 Friday, August 2 
 
 Summer Music Series 
 Saturday, August 10 
 
 HCC BBQ 
 Saturday, August 24  
 

Family Events 
 Kids Summer Party 
 Saturday, August 24  

 
 

Social Events 
 Members First Friday 
 Friday, November 1 

 
Wine + Spirit Events 
 Wine Dinner 
 Saturday, November 9 
 

Family Events 
 Thanksgiving Eve Dinner 
 Wednesday, November 27 
 
 Thanksgiving Day Buffet 
 Thursday, November 28 

Social Events 
 Members First Friday |    
 Holiday Party | Golf Shop Sale 
 Friday, December 6 

 
 Ladies Bridge Holiday Luncheon 
 Wednesday, December 11 
 
 New Year’s Eve in Traditions 
 Tuesday, December 31 

 

Family Events 
 Gingerbread House Decorating 
 Sunday, December 1 
 
 Breakfast with Santa 
 Saturday, December 7 + 14 
 
 A Night with... 

 Wednesday, December 18 
 
 Family New Years Eve Party 
 Tuesday, December 31 


